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WASHINGTON, DC 20005
202 783-1300 MAIN  783-3434 FAX

Healthcare Disparities and Cultural Competancy
Steering Committee
Dissussion on RAND Measure
March 16, 2012
2:00pm-3:00pm EST

AGENDA

Dial-in Information

Participant Dial-In Number: 877-591-4959

Event Confirmation Code: 3854307

Event Title: Healthcare Disparities and Cultural Competency Steering Committee —
RAND Measure

Web Link: http://www.MyEventPartner.com/NOQForum111

2:00 pm

2:05 pm

2:10 pm

2:30 pm
2:45 pm

2:55 pm

3:00 pm

Introction and Recap
Nicole McElveen, MPH, Senior Project Manager

Measure Developer remarks
Beverly Weidmer, RAND

Discussion of Cultural Competency Implementation Measure
Steering Committee

Related/Competing Measures
Public and Member Comment

Next Steps / Timeline for Project
Nicole McElveen, MPH

Adjourn


http://www.myeventpartner.com/NQForum111

